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(W) Width (CM)
(D) Depth (CM)
(H) Height (CM)
(DI) Diameter (CM)
Amps

Cord Length (CM)
Hz

Plug

Voltage

Watts

Capacity (L)
Weight (KG)

Color

Case Lot

Case Width

8421661721752
41.9

345

34.3

31

6.1

183

50/60

UK (Type G)
230

1400

10.4

8.6

Fire Engine Red
1

19.5

Article: 7217455
Product Family: Food Warming Equipment

11-quart 230-volt retro
stockpot rethermalizer in fire
engine red with UK plug

Vollrath Retro Stock Pot Kettle Rethermalizers, with
colorful styling, are designed to increase soup sales at
any location. The durable color finishes enhance the
presentation. Available in Green Apple, Pearl White, Fire
Engine Red, Black Black, or Natural finishes.

Features & Benefits

« Eye-catching looks enhance your soup presentation

« Ceramic base element ensures a fast start-up and
consistent performance

+ Heavy-duty exterior body ensures the unit remains
cool to the touch while operating

« Heavy-duty handles make transportation and cleaning
a breeze

« Also available in pearl white, black black, or natural
finish



Case Height 15
Case Length 19.5
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