



**Article: 7217455**

**Product Family: Food Warming Equipment**

## 11-quart 230-volt retro stockpot rethermalizer in fire engine red with UK plug

Vollrath Retro Stock Pot Kettle Rethermalizers, with colorful styling, are designed to increase soup sales at any location. The durable color finishes enhance the presentation. Available in Green Apple, Pearl White, Fire Engine Red, Black Black, or Natural finishes.

### Features & Benefits

- Eye-catching looks enhance your soup presentation
- Ceramic base element ensures a fast start-up and consistent performance
- Heavy-duty exterior body ensures the unit remains cool to the touch while operating
- Heavy-duty handles make transportation and cleaning a breeze
- Also available in pearl white, black black, or natural finish

### MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13	8421661721752
(W) Width (CM)	41.9
(D) Depth (CM)	34.5
(H) Height (CM)	34.3
(DI) Diameter (CM)	31
Amps	6.1
Cord Length (CM)	183
Hz	50/60
Plug	UK (Type G)
Voltage	230
Watts	1400
Capacity (L)	10.4
Weight (KG)	8.6
Color	Fire Engine Red
Case Lot	1
Case Width	19.5

Case Height	15
Case Length	19.5

Ctra. de Castanyet, 132  
17430 Santa Coloma de Farners  
(GIRONA) - SPAIN

Visit us at [pujadas.es](http://pujadas.es)